CBM811/CBM812
OPERATION INSTRUCTION
www.corebai .comFOCUS ON DEVELOPMENT • SINCERELY SERVICE • INNOVATIVE FUTURE
- 1 -
Features
 Precision voltage monitor: 2.32
V(CBM811Z/812Z) / 2.63 V
(CBM811R/812R) / 2.93 V (CBM811S/812S)

OPERATION INSTRUCTION
www.corebai.comFOCUS ON DEVELOPMENT • SINCERELY SERVICE • INNOVATIVE FUTURE
Package/Ordering Information
PRODUCT TYPE
OPERATING
TEMPERTURE PACKAGE
PAKEAGE
MARKING
NUMBER OF
PACKAGES
CBM811LST4 -40℃~85℃ SOT143-4 M1L Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM811MST4 -40℃~85℃ SOT143-4 M1M Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM811TST4 -40℃~85℃ SOT143-4 M1T Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM811TST4-3.0 -40℃~85℃ SOT143-4 T13 编带和卷盘,每卷 3000
CBM811SST4 -40℃~85℃ SOT143-4 M1S Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM811RST4 -40℃~85℃ SOT143-4 M1R Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM811ZST4 -40℃~85℃ SOT143-4 M1Z Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM812LST4 -40℃~85℃ SOT143-4 M2L Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM812MST4 -40℃~85℃ SOT143-4 M2M Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM812TST4 -40℃~85℃ SOT143-4 M2T Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM812SST4 -40℃~85℃ SOT143-4 M2S Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM812RST4 -40℃~85℃ SOT143-4 M2R Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM812ZST4 -40℃~85℃ SOT143-4 M2Z Tape and Reel, 3000